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Letter of Support: Measure T Funding for Lake Cunningham Park

Nguyen, Amy V <amy.v.nguyen@BOS.SCCGOV.ORG>
Wed 3/15/2023 11:35 AM

Cc: Agendadesk <Agendadesk@sanjoseca.gov>;The Office of Mayor Matt Mahan <mayor@sanjoseca.gov>;Mahan, Matt <Matt.Mahan@sanjoseca.gov>;District1 <district1@sanjoseca.gov>;Kamei,
Rosemary <Rosemary.Kamei@sanjoseca.gov>;District2 <District2@sanjoseca.gov>;Jimenez, Sergio <sergio.jimenez@sanjoseca.gov>;District3 <district3@sanjoseca.gov>;Torres, Omar
<Omar.Torres@sanjoseca.gov>;District4 <District4@sanjoseca.gov>;Cohen, David <David.Cohen@sanjoseca.gov>;District5 <District5@sanjoseca.gov>;Ortiz, Peter <Peter.Ortiz@sanjoseca.gov>;District
6 <district6@sanjoseca.gov>;Davis, Dev <dev.davis@sanjoseca.gov>;District7 <District7@sanjoseca.gov>;Doan, Bien <Bien.Doan@sanjoseca.gov>;District8 <district8@sanjoseca.gov>;Candelas,
Domingo <Domingo.Candelas@sanjoseca.gov>;District9 <district9@sanjoseca.gov>
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Honorable Mayor and San Jose City Councilmembers,
 
On behalf of Supervisor Chavez, please find attached a Letter of Support regarding Measure T Funding for Lake Cunningham Park.
 
Thank you.
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Amy Nguyen, Esq., Senior Policy Analyst
(Pronouns: She, Her, and Hers)
Office of Supervisor Cindy Chavez
County of Santa Clara, Second District
70 West Hedding Street, San Jose, CA 95110
Office 408-299-6083 Mobile 408-930-9543
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